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Łódź Widzew
Łuków
Maków Mazowiecki
Malbork                            
Miechów
Międzyrzecz
Międzychód               
Mielec
Mikołów
Milicz
Mińsk Mazowiecki
Mława
Mogilno
Mońki                          
Mysłowice
Myszków
Myślenice
Myślibórz
Nakło nad Notecią 
Namysłów
Nidzica
Nisko
Nowa Ruda
Nowa Sól
Nowe Miasto Lubawskie
Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki
Nowy Sącz
Nowy Targ
Nowy Tomyśl
Nysa
Oborniki Wielkopolskie           
Olecko
Oleśnica
Oleśno                                    
Olkusz
Olsztyn
Olsztyn – Warmińsko-Mazurski US
Oława
Opatów
Opoczno
Opole – Opolski US
Opole I US            
Opole II US                                
Opole Lubelskie
Ostróda
Ostrołęka
Ostrów Mazowiecka
Ostrów Wielkopolski                               
Ostrowiec Świętokrzyski
Ostrzeszów                        
Oświęcim
Otwock
Pabianice
Pajęczno
Parczew
Piaseczno
Piekary Śląskie
Piła                       
Pińczów
Piotrków Trybunalski
Pisz
Pleszew
Płock
Płońsk
Poddębice
Polkowice
Poznań – I Wielkopolski US             
Poznań Grunwald                                 
Poznań I US                         
Poznań Jeżyce                                
Poznań Nowe Miasto                               
Poznań Śródmieście                                 
Poznań Wilda
Poznań Winogrady                                    
Proszowice
Prudnik                                    
Pruszcz Gdański                                  
Pruszków
Przasnysz
Przemyśl
Przeworsk
Przysucha
Pszczyna
Puck                           
Puławy
Pułtusk
Pyrzyce
Racibórz
Radom – III Mazowiecki US
Radom I US
Radom II US
Radomsko
Radziejów
Radzyń Podlaski
Rawa Mazowiecka
Rawicz
Ropczyce
Ruda Śląska
Rybnik 
Ryki
Rypin
Rzeszów – Podkarpacki US
Rzeszów I US
Rzeszów II US
Sandomierz
Sanok
Sępólno Krajeńskie
Siedlce
Siemianowice Śląskie
Siemiatycze                                
Sieradz
Sierpc
Skarżysko-Kamienna

8688
5412
2702
5172
3802
1179
1698
7827
5105

566
9203
4577
1936
3121
2688
4373
8424
2575
4357
1496
1622
2729
2400
3442
2541
3141

19 796
9569
3384
3166
2588
2063
4945
3307
6387

14 666
90

3889
2710
4471

242
5065
7482
1986
3691
6176
3462
7656
9026
2837

13 549
5586
6217

862
2543
6005
2064
6438
1643

10 571
3523
3024

14  592
4887
3004
3724
1332
8371

10 214
5207
6331
1792
2727
4270
7429
2588
4618
9738
1000
9229
4551
2930
4547
9128
7009
3501
2910
3379

241
12 901

9963
8456
1981
4832
3310
2382
3875
4071

11 382
5105
2518

709
12 095
11 014

4792
5619
2831

10 935
3183
3271
8778
4623
3386

14 218
3727
1927
4030
2981
1179
1233
6430
2976

755
8664
2998
1797
1831
2171
2945
5519
2928
3049

931
1182
2735
1760
1912
1405
2501

15 827
10 326

2458
3644
2072

941
4087
1419
5257

12 338
87

2994
2204
3086

182
3679
4324

935
1789
5141
3104
7378
6007
3221
6515
4859
5925
1916
2615
6880

863
5130

987
5554
2298
2074

11 650
4311
2401
2576

486
8814

11 132
4472
3518
2092
2850
4778
4428
1544
4023
7615

729
6246
2720
1355
2640
8975
4918
2555
1594
2399

339
9861
7511
6343
1429
3430
2242
3081
2492
2532
8901
4206
1851
1477
8629
8615
3829
4205
1983
7298
2306
2463
7655
2670
2557

127
30
10
51
25
26

3
17
52
12

6
7

11
13
39
10
23
12
26
13

5
1

19
27

8
2

110
67

5
38

1
4

36
32
22

108
15
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22
26
21

105
23

8
7
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1

17
22

9
60
33

145
4

18
54

5
49
10

223
19

1
31

0
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15
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15
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14
11

110
12

3
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1
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17
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0
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14
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6
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7
48
20

5
10
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18

5
26

159
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5
39

6
8
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35
40

198
10
19
13
54
21

160
107

6
25
38
16
33
54
11
39
38
91
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8

44
11
36

3
467

8
16
77

5
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4
40
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1
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77
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0
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24
37
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0
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0
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6
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9
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4
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8
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2
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8
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3
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7
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6
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1
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9
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3
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8
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2
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23

1
10

4
7
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0
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b.d.
11

1
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0

b.d.
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2
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1
2
7

28
1
3
6
0

17
2
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3
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b.d.
7
5

b.d.
0
1
1
0
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10
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12

1
8
4
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b.d.
1
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0
4
0
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3
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2
5
3
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0
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5
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2
1
9
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3

20
8
5

56
2
8
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b.d.
10

5
17

3
6

13
2
3
8
0

21
12

b.d.
b.d.

5
15

1
11

3
b.d.

3
1
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0

b.d.
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7
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1
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0
5
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15
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4
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0
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2
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0
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6
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3
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0
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0
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2
1
0
0
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11

2
0
0
1
4
0
0
6
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1
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1
3
0
0
0
4
1
0
4
1
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8
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9
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14
7
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11
17

9
11

7
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14
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14
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6
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2

14
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14
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6
12
14
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2
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9
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6
6
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13

4
31
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13
12

9
12
20
15
16
13
20

5
24
15
22
11

8
36
12
15
12

8
20
10
13

7
12

7
24

8
14
18

5
12

3
10
11

6
43

6
25

2
7

12
12
10

8
19
13
12
24
17
13
12
38
18
15
45
13

3
20
16
13

8
12
10
20
18
42
15
12

2
3
6
9
7

11
11

9
16
16

5
7
7
4
9
8
4

26
3

14

242
51

5
74
55

276
0
1

185
0

39
85

5
0
0

31
47 605

0
4
0

11
b.d.

0
114

2
32

120
159

24
2
0
0

26
106

8
375
172

64
4
3

450
188

39
23

0
0
0

46
35

0
1

48
13

0
3

888
b.d.

22
2

240
100

4
8
0
4
0

3949
172
129
871
906

18
1

674
0

10
497

38
0

44
4

10
10

7
15

0
4
3

5399
67
65
79

0
1
0
0

b.d.
53

176
0

10
2920

135
3
0

b.d.
362
122

1
49

3
3

52

96
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19
5
0

276
0
5

28
104

20
31

0
0
0

13
44

0
69

2
0
0
0

42
0

49
15

194
24
16

0
4

44
11

0
427
310
111

4
7

305
1634

0
3
4
1

39
8

22
0

18
66

7
0

69
408
b.d.

92
47

122
22

0
2887

0
294

0
1251

55
1

66
63
12

5
1024

0
0

113
507

0
7

20
0
0
2
1

41
0
0

1981
178

31
22

0
19
72

0
1

48
161

28
1

556
157

8
0

22
4

34
0
0

37
0

66

4123
2518

6
5683

243
863

0
276

4196
522

2248
456
325
382
280

1023
1058

989
4163
1188

216
2312

136
187

1352
1332
8664
1075

49
1967

6
429

5311
2378

764
8093

587
721
161
485

1942
8313
2134

426
2477

836
228

2356
769
539

3027
2990
1409

190
915

7976
2228
3018

301
2117

102
7

404
42

722
110

13 839
7999

23 727
60

4555
3237
3272

197
269

1531
2429

538
25

1091
1143

74
190

3523
337

1921
331

2952
4621
4094
5991
1341
1149

149
32
95

388
2478
1385

840
1084
1926
8591
4819

110
245

38
2218
2387

108
5390
4309

633

3950
2596

4
6254

289
863

78
219

3611
430

1505
406
498
302
457
627

2225
503

3049
889
299

1613
105
243

1133
1618
5476

755
55

2296
0

416
3828
2357
2096
5160

426
690
212
382

1686
8144
1576

299
2485

812
174

2057
872
299

3395
3056
1429

212
1019
8454
2397
2508

319
2114

155
13

304
46

565
415

11 640
5671

21 322
85

5932
1838
3408

288
456

1.141
2963

312
42

972
1447

164
192

2839
637

1469
358

2483
4629
3049
3956
1219
1997

327
57

115
744

2266
813
878

1702
843

7833
3776

130
414

31
2721
2319

100
4776
4069

637

1746
158
134
512
427
281
209
342
533
139
279
249
353

89
561
750
500
108
196

75
85
51

115
196

90
155
606

1056
206
260

91
191
298
157
398
251
140
320
334
327
275
611
408
217
228
366
289
772

1409
161
514
498

2 163
168
113
303
714
227
432

1129
166
191
552
476
186

40
1437

254
362
408
242
217
188
418
232
175
178
516
176
447
172
239
768
197
320

74
94

749
416

1376
953
866
124
260
600
370
147

1366
1246

143
238
562
524
534
490
219
220
297
654
103

1192
346
396

2177
263
133
462
372
281
131
285
573
125
343
143
362

59
608
641
438
130
253

54
63

102
121
138
112
111
454
719
214
267

75
186
278
287
466
361
124
413
318
346
304
642
406
247
187
387
218
690

1213
103
471
473

1899
135
123
302
527
292
330
865
159
126
696
417
320

75
1367

211
471
300
270
199
153
413
221
212
200
487
174
406
197
333
858
157
299
110

96
562
409

1199
729
684
135
262
509
349
116

1379
1097

158
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85
935
333
513
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1
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1
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10
28

102
25
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2
0
4
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0
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